

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-0373	Version: 1	Name:	McClymond's Boy's Basketball Team Recognition		
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/5/2007		In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	6/19/2007		Final action	a: 6/19/2007		
Title:	Subject:McClymond's Boy's Basketball Team RecognitionFrom:Councilmember Nancy NadelRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Congratulating The McClymonds High School Boy's BasketballTeam For Their Outstanding Season And Reaching the Division I State Championship Finals					
Sponsors:	Nancy Nadel					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80630 CMS.pdf					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/19/2007	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
6/7/2007	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: McClymond's Boy's Basketball Team Recognition

From: Councilmember Nancy Nadel

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Congratulating The McClymonds High School Boy's Basketball Team For Their Outstanding Season And Reaching the Division I State Championship Finals